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2. ASSEMBLY FRAME & GEAR - MODEL 8 x 7 NL

No.

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

Ref Part No.

37091261

70396353

30384440

31165376

70264338

30751150

37189628

37046414

Description

Assembly Frame Complete

Assembly Housing Main Bearing

Assembly Suction Pipe For Oil

Assembly Oil Pump Cover

Assembly Oil Pump 

Assembly Crank Shaft

Assembly Rod Connecting

Assembly Cross Head

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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